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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. - 22.05.2016

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Finaf Result race 2,21.05.2016
started :20 classified : 17

Fos No. T Cl. Drivsr, Place

-Reg. I'b.: 4F1/'lJr18052016

not classified : 3
Team
Make

Lap Time total Interval Avg.
GAP Total

fastest
Avg.

al
Lap

NOT CLASSIFIED

14r

21

)ID NOT START

Lance Stroll / CAN

Goorge Russell/ GBR

Niko Kari ,/ FIN

Callum llott / GBR

MikkelJensen / DNK

Maximllian cainth€r / DEU

David Beclmann / DEt

S6.gio Seft6 Cämara / BRA

Alesslo Lorandi/ ITA

Anthoino Hubsrt / FRA

Guanyu Zhou / CHN

RaltAron / EST

Woifon Tan , MYS

Jo€l Eriksson / SWE

Ben Bamlcoat / cBR

HarrGon Nency / GBR

Nikita ttazepin / RUS

Pedro Piqust / BRA

ArJun Itaini, IND

Nick Cassidy / NZL

Ryan Tveter/ USA

Prema Powsrteam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
HitechGP

Dallara F312 - MercectegBenz
lrotopark

Dallara F312 - Volkswägen
Van Amcrsfoort Racing

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
kfzteibz ttücke Motorsport

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-8enz
Prema Po[r eam

Dallarä F312 - Mercedes-Benz
ktzteilez Mücke Motorspo.t

Oallara F312 - MercedegBenz
Motopart

Dallal.a F312 - Volkwagen
Carlln

Dallarä F312 - Volks\Negen
Van Amo6igort Racing

Delhra F312 - Mercedes-8enz
Motopa.t

Dalla€ F312 - Volkswagen
Prema Powgrteam

Dalla|'a F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Cadin

Oallara F312 - Votkswagen
Motopart

Dalla|a F312 - Volksr{agen
HitechcP

Dallara F312 - Mercedeggen2
Van Amersfoorl Racing

Dalla€ F312 - Mercedes-Benz
HitEchGP

Oallera F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Van Amergfoort Raclng
Dallare F312 - Mercedes-Benz
ThrqBond wlth t-Sport

Dajiara F3'12 - NBE
Prema Powe eam

Dallara F3't2 - Mercedes-Benz

Ca.lin
Oallara F312 - Votkswägen

176.980

12.424 175.945
12.424

12.891 175.907
00.467

14.fi9 175.740
02.018

't8.938 175.408
04.029

't9.8't3 175.336
00.875

20.ü6 175.264
00.873

24.a25 174.924
04.139

28.232 174.U6
03.407

32.026.174.337
03.794

32.273 174.317
00.247

33.727 174.199
01.454

u.596 '174.128
00.869

35.?f''t 174.074

35.689 174.039
00.428

38.851 173.783
03.162

48.451 173.011
09.600

5 Runden t36.749

7 Runden 167.008

16 Runden 155.926

11
2 ',12

3 t0

46
s7
6 't7

78
E9
94

10 21

11 23

12 ,t6

13 19

14 22

15 24

16 20

17 11

21 35:11.908

24 35:24.332

24 35:2,t.799

21 35:26.817

24 35:30.846

24 35:3'l.721

21 35:32.59i1

21 35:36.733

21 35:40.140

21 35:43.934

21 35:44.181

24 35:,45.635

A 35:i15.504

24 35:,17.169

24 35:47.597

24 35:50.759

24 36:00.359

19 36:03.805

17 26i25.260

I 13i19.027

1:22.9&
187.679
1:23.612

186.260
1:23.613

18€'258
1:23.503

186.503
1:23.965

't85.477

186.209
1:23.7N

16.ti.887
1.22.832

188.014
1:23.796

185.851
1:21.189

184.984
1:24.029

185.336
1:23.849

185.734
'l:23.8U

185.701
1:24.04

'185.316
1:23.506

186.497
1:23.5'15

1e6.477
1t23.541

186.419

1:24.189
't 84.984
1:24.7a0

183.694
1:26.3U

180.283

00.000
0.000

lo

't8

't5

14

20

23

22

16

23

20

24

It

17

00.000 24 Runden 0.OOO
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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. - 22.O5.20',t6

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Result race 2,21.05.2016
started : 20 classified ; 17

Po6 No, T Cl. Driver, Placo

{eg.No.: 4F3+UT18052016

not classified : 3

Team
Make

LaD Time total Interval Avg. fastest at
GAP Total Avg. Lap

18 ZhiCong Li/ CHN Carlin
Dellara F312 - Volkswagen

00.000 24 Runden 0.000 00.000
0.000

fastest fap: 9 Sette Cämara S 6rgio 1:22.832 =188,014 km/h

CARS # 6, 8, 11 &22.TIME PENALTY OF 5 SECONDS 21,22 & 231
fuel & tyre !

I b(je Oassifcdion pdrts ae beirE araü to üce dit€'s ccnpvirg \i!ih tfE oc*je rcqjt€rrE ts 3 tufÜ) OlarftqEhip gqtirg FEgtdirE
: Team championship points are being awarded lo those drivers (maximum two perteam) who have b+n nominated by thelr teams prior to every event.

;: Drivers marfied with a "G' are guest starters - they do nol score poinb for any of the classitications (driver- and team championship)_

Timekogping and Dataservice: _wige Solutions gmbh, ltleuspath, GER, www.wigg.de

Chief timekceping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roelgen, cER, stefan.schlerkmann@wige.de
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